ASHOKA GLOBAL SCHOOL

Pooth Road, Ambah
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 1031003

Month: - April 2023
' Date Day Important Day’s Activity
03/04/2023 Monday New Session start Fish with coloured paper (Nursery to UKG)
Drawing Competition (I to V)
04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti Clean and Green activity (VI-vi)
Collage Making Competition (IX to X)
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday 15/04/2023 (Saturday)
14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
Month: - June 2023
Date Day Important Day’s Activity \
21/06/2022 Wednesday School Reopen/ Yoga Day Yoga Day Celebration
Month: - July 2023
Date Day Important Day’s Activity
03/07/2023 Monday Guru Purnima Welcome Party to new students (04/07/‘_'2023
Tuesday)
24/07/2023- Monday- Periodic Test-1 Hindi Story telling competition (Nursery-UKG )
31/07/2023 Monday English Hand Writing competition (I-v)
Essay Writing competition (VI-vin)
GK/Current Affairs Quiz (IX-X11)
15/07/2023 Saturday
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram Palantation (17/07/2023 Monday)
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Ashoka Global School

Pooth Road Ambah, Morena (M.P.)

Date Day fmportant Day’s Activity
05/08/2023 Saturday PTM (Periodic Test-1) Flag Making Competition (Nursery-UKG)
Drawing Competition (I-V)
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence day Rakhi Making Competition (VI to Xll)
29/08/2023 Tuesday
30/08/2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan
r2023
Date Day Important Day’s Activity
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day Teacher’s Day Celebration (05/09/2023)
Janamashtmi Celebration/Dahi Handi activity
07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami (06/09/2023 Wednesday)
e 2 N TR, T ) Road safety activity (Nursery to UKG)
14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Poster making Comp. (I to V)
Poem & story telling Comp.(VI to VIII)
19/09/2023 . Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Model making Comp.(IX & XI1)
18/09/2023 Monday
28/09/2023 Thursday Eid-e-Milad
1th: - October 2023
Date Day Important Day’s Activity
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra/Dandia Celebration 21/10/2023 Saturday
Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti | Science Exhibition (VI to X11)25/10/2023 Wednesday
03/10/2023- Tuesday- Term-1 (Half Yearly Exam) Rangoli Making (VI to XIl) 30/10/2023 Monday
16/10/2023 Monday
15/10/2023 Sunday First Day of Navratri
23/10/2023 Monday Navami
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra
27/10/2023 Friday PTM Term-1 (Half Yearly
Exam)
28/10/2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
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Date Day important Day’s Activity
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali Fun cinema activity (Nursery to UKG)
13/11/2023 Monday Govardhan Pooja Thali making Comp.(1* to 5™)

14/11/2023 Tuesday Children’s Day Rangoli making Comp.(6" to 8™

15/11/2023 | Wednesday Bhai Dooj Mehandi making Comp. (9" & 12')
10/11/2023 Saturday

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Solo song and dance competition (1% to 12')
22/11/2023 Wednesday

Date Day Important Day’s Activity

01/12/2023 Friday World Aids day Quiz Inter Class competition (1% to 12)

02/12/2023 Saturday

08/12/2023 Friday AGS special day Sports meet 18/12/2023-21/12/2023
LeSepiean 2 i Monday-Thursday
10/12/2023 Sunday Human Rights day Christmas Celebration 23/12/2023 Saturday
11/12/2023- Monday- Periodic Test-2

16/12/2023 Saturday

16/12/2023 Saturday Educational Tour

25/12/2023 Monday - Christmas day

30/12/2023 Saturday PTM (Periodic Test-2)

Month: - January 2024
Date Day Important Day’s Activity
01/01/2024 Monday New year Surya Namaskar
- — 12/01/2024 Friday
12/01/2024 Friday Youth day/Swaml. Vivekanad Maths Puzzle Competition
: syt 15/01/2024 Monday
14/01/2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti Republic Day Celebration
26/01/2024 Friday Republic day 26/01/ 2'924 Friday g
: Annual Function Preparation
22/01/2024-31/01/2024
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Date Day important Day’s Activity
02/02/2024 Friday Annual Function Saraswati Pooja 14/02/2024 Wednesday
Annual Exam Preperation
04/02/2024 Sunday Cancer day
14/02/2024 | Wednesday Basant Panchami
24/02/2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
28/02/2024 Wednesday World Science day
Date Day important Day’s Activity
07/03/2024- Thursday- Term-2 (Annual Mahashivratri Celebration 07/03/2024 Thursday
21/03/2024 Thursday Examinations) Holi Celebration 23/03/2024 Saturday
08/03/2024 " Friday Mahashivratri
24/03/2024 Sunday Holi
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday
30/03/2024 Saturdav. PTM (Annual Examinations)
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